
Gole Secche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 10

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 3 3 4 11 4 11

Perla Davide (07/277) 4 8 4 10 2 4 3 6 4 8 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 11 2 5

Elia Roberto (07/346) 4 7 4 7 2 5 4 11 2 3 4 8 2 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 7 2 2 2 2 4 9 4 1 2 0 4 2

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano (09/150) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trogolo Daniele Santiago (07/419) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 40 85 2,12

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 31 72 2,32

Perla Davide 07/277 27 60 2,22

Elia Roberto 07/346 28 48 1,71

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 29 33 1,14

Bessolo Alex 07/841 5 3 0,60

Cappuccio Luca Gaetano 09/150 0 0 0,00

Trogolo Daniele Santiago 07/419 0 0 0,00

Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 4 7 2 6 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 4

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 7

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 2 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 4 7 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 4 2 4 4 1 3 0 0 4 3

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Page Ivo (09/219) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0

Berger Stefano (09/216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Montanaro Alberto (09/189) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 38 65 1,71

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 31 53 1,71

Surroz Daniele 09/217 34 47 1,38

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 26 21 0,81

Borettaz Simone 09/133 12 15 1,25

Page Ivo 09/219 15 15 1,00

Berger Stefano 09/216 4 2 0,50

Montanaro Alberto 09/189 0 0 0,00

Gnanca Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Magarini Luca (07/1506) 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 10 2 2 4 10 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 8

Gili Gioele (07/1826) 2 6 2 1 2 4 4 5 2 3 2 5 2 3 4 10 4 8 0 0

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 4 8 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 2 4

Martorana Cristian (07/2060) 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 3 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 5 2 4

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 2 1 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5

Angelo Luca (07/1986) 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 5

Florio Luca (07/1827) 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 5

Jicu Daniel Alexandru (07/1828) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldo Cristian (07/1937) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magarini Luca 07/1506 28 49 1,75

Gili Gioele 07/1826 24 45 1,88

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 28 45 1,61

Martorana Cristian 07/2060 28 34 1,21

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 20 28 1,40

Angelo Luca 07/1986 18 26 1,44

Florio Luca 07/1827 14 13 0,93

Jicu Daniel Alexandru 07/1828 0 0 0,00

Rinaldo Cristian 07/1937 0 0 0,00



New Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saporito Simone (07/1835) 2 3 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 3 2 1 0 0

Locacciato Simone Antonio 2 2 4 4 2 0 2 5 2 4 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 6

Corio Omar (07/1713) 2 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 7

Maiorano Francesco (07/2259) 2 2 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 8 0 0

Guzzo Gaetano (07/2257) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 4 4 6

Rotolo Marcello (07/1836) 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5

Zucchetto Gerry (07/1985) 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saporito Simone 07/1835 18 37 2,06

Locacciato Simone 07/2258 24 36 1,50

Corio Omar 07/1713 26 33 1,27

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 22 30 1,36

Maiorano Francesco 07/2259 28 30 1,07

Guzzo Gaetano 07/2257 18 23 1,28

Rotolo Marcello 07/1836 16 16 1,00

Zucchetto Gerry 07/1985 8 9 1,12

I Corsari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niro Domenico (07/447) 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 6

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 6 2 4 2 2 4 9 4 6

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 4 6 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3 4 10 2 1

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 0 0 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 3

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 4 5 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niro Domenico 07/447 38 68 1,79

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 32 45 1,41

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 22 40 1,82

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 26 39 1,50

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 28 39 1,39

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 12 12 1,00

Garelli Luca 07/1328 2 6 3,00

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 0 0 0,00

Spinga Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Avaltroni Davide (07/1793) 2 2 4 8 4 12 2 5 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6

Guarise Claudio (07/1166) 4 6 4 8 4 11 3 2 2 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 9

Mancuso Giuseppe (07/1285) 2 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 2 2 3 7 4 3 4 2 1 1 4 5

Aceto Alessio (07/1946) 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0

Giordano Michele (07/1945) 4 2 2 5 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4

Carrera Derek (07/2132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 2 4 0 0

Frison Gionni (07/2122) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avaltroni Davide 07/1793 32 68 2,12

Guarise Claudio 07/1166 37 61 1,65

Mancuso Giuseppe 07/1285 30 39 1,30

Aceto Alessio 07/1946 22 22 1,00

Giordano Michele 07/1945 19 16 0,84

Carrera Derek 07/2132 12 12 1,00

Frison Gionni 07/2122 8 1 0,12


